Cleaver Scientific Mini Vertical systems
are used primarily for protein but also
nucleic acid electrophoresis techniques.
By combining both functionality
and ease of use, the omniPAGE
CVS10 systems set the bench
mark for simple, versatile vertical
mini gel electrophoresis.  Each

(w x d x h) Weight 19x13x15cm
1.8Kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
CVS10DSYS
omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm Dual, 2 sets of Glass
Plates, 1mm thick bonded Spacers, 2 x 12 sample,
1mm thick combs including caster.
CLAMP VERSION
CVS10D
omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm Dual, 2 sets of Glass
Plates, 1mm thick bonded Spacers, 2 x 12 sample,
1mm thick combs. CLAMP VERSION
CVS10PRE
omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm Dual. No accessories.
CLAMP VERSION
CVS10DSYS-CU
omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm Dual, 2 sets of Glass
Plates, 1mm thick bonded Spacers, 2 x 12 sample,
1mm thick combs including caster.
CLAMP VERSION, External casting upstand
CVS10EXCASTER External Casting Upstand - No Casting Base
CVS10EXCASTERSYS External Casting System - Upstand + Base
VS10DCAST 10 x 10cm Casting Base
VS10DCASTM
Replacement Silicone Mat for 10 x 10cm Casting
Base
CVS10DIRM Inner Running Module
VS10ICB Mini Cooling Pack
VS10NG 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates 2mm thick (pk/2)
VS10PG 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates 2mm thick (pk/2)
VS10NGS0.75
10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 0.75mm
Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS0.75
10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 0.75mm
Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10NGS1
10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 1mm
Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS1
10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded
Spacers (pk/2)
VS10NGS1.5
10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 1.5mm
Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS1.5
10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 1.5mm Bonded
Spacers (pk/2)
VS10NGS2
10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 2mm
Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS2
10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 2mm Bonded
Spacers (pk/2)
VS10DP Dummy Plate, 10 x 10cm
VS10S0.75 10cm Spacers - 0.75mm (pk/2)
VS10S1 10cm Spacers - 1mm thick (pk/2)
VS10S1.5 10cm Spacers - 1.5mm thick (pk/2)
VS10S2 10cm Spacers - 2mm thick (pk/2)
RPW-0.2 Replacement Platinum Wire - 0.2mm, 50cm
COMB SPECIFICATIONS
Code Description
Sample
Volume per
well
VS10-1-0.75 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 0.75mm thick 500μl
VS10-5-0.75 Comb 5 sample, 0.75mm thick 70μl
VS10-8MC-0.75 Comb 8 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 40μl
VS10-9-0.75 Comb 9 sample, 0.75mm thick 35μl
VS10-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 30μl
VS10-12-0.75 Comb 12 sample, 0.75mm thick 25μl
VS10-
16MC-0.75
Comb 16 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 20μl
VS10-20-0.75 Comb 20 sample, 0.75mm thick 15μl
VS10-1-1 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 1mm thick 650μl
VS10-5-1 Comb 5 sample, 1mm thick 100μl
VS10-8MC-1 Comb 8 sample MC, 1mm thick 60μl
VS10-9-1 Comb 9 sample, 1mm thick 50μl
VS10-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 40μl
VS10-12-1 Comb 12 sample, 1mm thick 35μl
VS10-16MC-1 Comb 16 sample MC, 1mm thick 25μl
VS10-20-1 Comb 20 sample, 1mm thick 20μl
VS10-1-1.5 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 1.5mm thick 1000μl
VS10-5-1.5 Comb 5 sample, 1.5mm thick 140μl
VS10-8MC-1.5 Comb 8 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 80μl
VS10-9-1.5 Comb 9 sample, 1.5mm thick 70μl
VS10-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 30μl
VS10-12-1.5 Comb 12 sample, 1.5mm thick 50μl
VS10-16MC-1.5 Comb 16 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 40μl
VS10-20-1.5 Comb 20 sample, 1.5mm thick 30μl
VS10-1-2 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 2mm thick 1300μl
VS10-5-2 Comb 5 sample, 2mm thick 200μl
VS10-8MC-2 Comb 8 sample MC, 2mm thick 120μl
VS10-9-2 Comb 9 sample, 2mm thick 100μl
VS10-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 80μl
VS10-12-2 Comb 12 sample, 2mm thick 70μl
VS10-16MC-2 Comb 16 sample MC, 2mm thick 50μl
VS10-20-2 Comb 20 sample, 2mm thick 40μl
The omniPAGE Mini blotting insert is available in traditional wire electrode format or with rapid
high-intensity plate electrodes to transfer up to 4 and 2 gels respectively
The omniPAGE Mini capillary tube gel insert
may be used for IEF of up to 10 capillary tube